
UG40.3 Hills to Mebane
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
1.5 R 0.5 Albert Road
2 R 2 Dairyland Road
4 R 2.8 Dodsons Crossroads
6.8 R 4.9 Orange Grove Road
11.7 L 0.8 Eno Mountain Road
12.5 L 0.9 Dimmocks Mill Rd
13.4 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
15.1 L 0.2 US-70 Connector S
15.4 S >.1 I-85 US-70 CONN
15.4 R 4.1 W Ten Rd
19.5 S 1.8 West Ten Road
21.3 L 1.1 East Washington Street
22.4 R >.1 South 5th Street
22.5 L 0.1 East Clay Street
22.6 REST STOP
22.7 L >.1 North 3rd Street
22.7 L 1.3 West Washington Street
24 R 2.2 Mattress Factory Road
26.3 R 5.4 Buckhorn Road
31.7 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
32.9 R 1.5 Orange Grove Road
34.4 L 3.9 Dairyland Road
38.3 L 0.5 Albert Road
38.9 L 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
40.3 L >.1 Turn left
40.3 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn

End of Ride
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